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JV GIRLS
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Lucas, TX
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Back to UIL District 9-5A XC Championship Main
UIL District 9-5A XC Championships
October 07, 2025

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time
1 1 4834 Harper Jaynes Lucas Lovejoy 20:07.2
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4839
4849
4852
4854
4843
4827
4847
4855
4848
4838
4869
4842
4899
4895
4828
4881
4836
4851
4822
4833
4845
4841
4906
4892
4831
4903
4873
4865
4890
4856
4821
4868
4901
4894
4862

Kaylee Martin
Madison Simpson
Lily Stabile
Morgan Suder
Tatum Novicke
Mia Binnings

Lily Sanders
Rosslyn Vaughan
Dani Sassine
Chloe Long
Addyson O'Brian
Berkeley Mosel
Katie Tran
Camilla Salinas
Amelie Casier
Vanessa Intrieri
Payton Jurist
Paige Spencer
Mckenzie Archibeck
Cate Jackson
Grace Peay
Margaret Meehlhause
Addison O'Donley
Hallie Luley

Lily George
Berkley Johnson
Ashley Steinbrunn
Sara Hinckley
Addison Leeper
Beth Austad

Anna Akinfolarin
Ashley Ndegwa
Sawyer Clayton
Alice Peterson
Saina Dalvi

Lucas Lovejoy
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Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
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McKinney North
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Lucas Lovejoy
Melissa

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Prosper Walnut Grove High School

Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

McKinney North
McKinney North
Prosper Walnut Grove High School
McKinney North

Lucas Lovejoy

McKinney North

Sherman

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
McKinney North

20:58.6
21:03.2
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21:20.0
21:28.8
21:30.9
23:01.8
23:11.3
23:12.6
23:26.4
23:37.6
24:00.0
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24:52.5
25:02.2
25:08.7
25:10.9
25:16.3
25:20.6
25:33.9
25:37.5
25:47.3
25:47.7
26:07.2
26:20.0
26:31.1
26:42.4
26:59.9
27:09.2
27:12.8
27:21.3
27:31.7
27:34.8
27:47.7
27:53.6

6:45/M
6:47/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
7:25/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
8:00/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:24/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:36/M
8:41/M
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8:48/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
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38
39
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41
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45
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50
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4840
4902
4819
4813
4886
4889
4850
4820
4909
4911
4898
4874
4866
4812
4876
4853
4905
4816
4859
4808
4806
4916
4914

Michaela Martin
Sydney Douglas
Angely Rodriguez
Evelyn Castillo
Sydney Cudd

Allison Klauser

Ella Snyder

Paula Rodriguez-Zuniga
Andrea Ramirez
Andrina Segura
Natalia Terrazas
Olivia Taylor

Emma Lagreca
Amberely Bustos
Bhavishya Devireddy
Cate Steed

Tania Martinez Ramirez
Natalie Perez
Jasmine Cochran
Shazia Spencer
Alicia Smith

Aria Terrell

Sadie Shearer

Lucas Lovejoy

Sherman

Greenville

Greenville

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Lucas Lovejoy

Greenville

Sherman

Sherman

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
McKinney North

McKinney North

Greenville

Melissa

Lucas Lovejoy

Sherman

Greenville

McKinney North

Anna

Anna

Sherman

Sherman

28:04.1
28:20.6
28:21.4
28:33.8
28:36.7
28:40.8
29:38.1
29:48.6
29:57.2
30:37.1
30:58.6
31:11.2
31:48.2
32:34.8
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33:48.3
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Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 15

Pos Bib No Name
1 4834 Harper Jaynes
2 4835 Kennedy Johns
3 4839 Kaylee Martin
4 4849 Madison Simpson
5 4852  Lily Stabile
6 4854  Morgan Suder
7 4843 Tatum Novicke
8 4827  Mia Binnings
9 4847 Lily Sanders
10 4855 Rosslyn Vaughan
11 4848 Dani Sassine
12 4838  Chloe Long
13 4842  Berkeley Mosel
14 4828  Amelie Casier
15 4836 Payton Jurist
16 4851 Paige Spencer
17 4822 Mckenzie Archibeck
18 4833  Cate Jackson
19 4845 Grace Peay
20 4841 Margaret Meehlhause
21 4831 Lily George
22 4821 Anna Akinfolarin
23 4840 Michaela Martin
24 4850 Ella Snyder
25 4853  Cate Steed

Pos

Final Team Results - Girls

Team Score (times): 1:44:14.3

JV GIRLS
Year O'All Place
12 1
11 2
12 3
10 4
9 5
11 (6)
12 (7)
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Team Score (places): 67

Bib No

Name

1

4899

Katie Tran

Team Score (times): 2:10:04.5

Cum Place

Year
9

O'All Place
9

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:20:50.8

Finish Position - 2

Time

Cum Time

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 20:07.2 20:07.2 0:00.0
3 20:48.8 40:56.1 0:41.5
6 20:58.6  1:01:54.7 0:51.3
10 21:03.2 1:22:57.9 0:55.9
15 21:16.4 1:44:14.3 1:09.2
21:20.0 2:05:34.4 1:12.7
21:28.8 2:27:03.2 1:21.5
21:30.9 2:48:34.1 1:23.6
23:01.8 3:11:36.0 2:54.6
23:11.3  3:34:47.3 3:04.1
23:12.6  3:57:59.9 3:05.3
23:26.4 4:21:26.4 3:19.1
24:00.0 4:45:26.5 3:52.8
25:02.2 5:10:28.7 4:54.9
25:10.9 5:35:39.6 5:03.6
25:16.3 6:00:56.0 5:09.1
25:20.6 6:26:16.6 5:13.3
25:33.9 6:51:50.5 5:26.6
25:37.5 7:17:28.1 5:30.2
25:47.3 7:43:154 5:40.1
26:20.0 8:09:35.5 6:12.7
27:21.3 8:36:56.8 7:14.1
28:04.1 9:05:01.0 7:56.8
29:38.1 9:34:39.1 9:30.8
33:26.4 10:08:05.6 13:19.2

Ave Time:26:00.9

Time Back

9 24:07.8

24:07.8

4:00.6
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2 4895 Camilla Salinas 11 10 19 24:52.5 49:00.4 4:45.3
3 4892 Hallie Luley 9 12 31 26:07.2 1:15:.07.6 5:59.9
4 4890  Addison Leeper 9 16 47 27:09.2 1:42:16.8 7:01.9
5 4894 Alice Peterson 11 20 67 27:47.7 2:10:04.5 7:40.4
6 4886  Sydney Cudd 9 (25) 28:36.7 2:38:41.3 8:29.4
7 4889 Allison Klauser 9 (26) 28:40.8 3:07:22.1 8:33.5
8 4898 Natalia Terrazas 9 More Than 7 30:58.6  3:38:20.7 10:51.3
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 72 Team Score (times): 2:12:04.5 Ave Time:26:24.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4869  Addyson O'Brian 9 8 8 23:37.6 23:37.6 3:30.3
2 4873 Ashley Steinbrunn 11 14 22 26:42.4 50:20.0 6:35.1
3 4865 Sara Hinckley 11 15 37 26:59.9 1:17:19.9 6:52.6
4 4856 Beth Austad 9 17 54 27:12.8 1:44:32.8 7:05.5
5 4868  Ashley Ndegwa 10 18 72 27:31.7 2:12:04.5 7:24.4
6 4862 Saina Dalvi 12 (21) 27:53.6  2:39:58.1 7:46.3
7 4874 Olivia Taylor 9 (30) 31:11.2 3:11:09.4 11:04.0
8 4866 Emma Lagreca 9 More Than 7 31:48.2 3:42:57.6 11:40.9
9 4859 Jasmine Cochran 12 More Than 7 33:51.1 4:16:48.7 13:43.8
Team - Sherman Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 93 Team Score (times): 2:18:11.5 Ave Time:27:38.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4906  Addison O'Donley 12 11 11 25:47.7 25:47.7 5:40.5
2 4903 Berkley Johnson 11 13 24 26:31.1 52:18.8 6:23.8
3 4901 Sawyer Clayton 10 19 43 27:34.8 1:19:53.6 7:27.5
4 4902 Sydney Douglas 12 22 65 28:20.6 1:48:14.3 8:13.3
5 4909 Andrea Ramirez 10 28 93 29:57.2 2:18:11.5 9:49.9
6 4911 Andrina Segura 11 (29) 30:37.1  2:48:48.7 10:29.9
7 4905  Tania Martinez Ramirez 9 (32) 33:42.7 3:22:31.4 13:35.4
8 4916 Aria Terrell 9 More Than 7 36:29.2  3:59:00.7 16:22.0
9 4914  Sadie Shearer 9 More Than 7 40:22.9 4:39:23.6 20:15.6
Team - Greenville Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 138 Team Score (times): 2:33:07.1 Ave Time:30:37.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4819 Angely Rodriguez 10 23 23 28:21.4 28:21.4 8:14.1



4813 Evelyn Castillo
4820 Paula Rodriguez-Zuniga
4812  Amberely Bustos
4816 Natalie Perez
Team - Anna

OO~ OWODN

Team Score (places): Inc.

4808 Shazia Spencer
4806 Alicia Smith
Team - Melissa

Pos Bib No Name
1
2

Team Score (places): Inc.

4881 Vanessa Intrieri

Pos Bib No Name
1
2 4876 Bhavishya Devireddy
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24
27
31
33

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

47 28:33.8  56:55.2 8:26.6
74 29:48.6 1:26:43.8 9:41.3
105 32:348 1:59:18.7 12:27.5
138 33:48.3 2:33:07.1 13:41.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
33:51.3  33:51.3 13:44.0
35:53.6  1:09:45.0 15:46.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:08.7  25:08.7 5:01.4
33:19.8  58:28.6 13:12.6
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